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CIRCLE



SQUARE



TRIANGLE



RECTANGLE



PENTAGON



STAR



HEART



ARROW





Quiz
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What shape is this?

1. Circle
2. Pentagon
3. Triangle



1. Circle
2. Pentagon
3. TrianglePentagon

What shape is this?



1. Circle
2. Pentagon
3. Arrow

What shape is this?



1. Circle
2. Pentagon
3. ArrowArrow

What shape is this?



1. Arrow
2. Pentagon
3. Rectangle

What shape is this?



1. Arrow
2. Pentagon
3. RectangleRectangle

What shape is this?



1. Arrow
2. Star
3. Rectangle

What shape is this?



1. Arrow
2. Star
3. RectangleStar

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. Triangle

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. TriangleHeart

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. Triangle

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. TriangleTriangle

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. Triangle

What shape is this?



1. Square
2. Heart
3. Triangle

What shape is this?

Square



PRACTICE
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What is your favorite shape?

My favorite shape is _____



What shape do you use the most?

I use _____ shape the most.



Good 
job!
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